NHS: Student Services 2020-2021
750 E. Delaware Ave. * Newark * DE * 19711
(302) 631-4700

*For an in-person appointment please call to schedule

Administrators

Aaron Selekman (Principal) Ext. 14701

Shirin Skovronski (C-K & EL) Ext. 14313

AARONASELEKMAN@christina‘k12.de.us

SHIRIN.SKOVRONSKI@christina.k12.de.us

Vincentn DeLillio (AP & 9th/10th) Ext. 14704

Jill Henebry (L-S and CAP 9th & 10th) Ext. 14316

VINCENT.DELILLIO@christina.k12.de.us

Jill.L HENEBRY@christina.k12.de.us

Rebecca Reggio (AP & 11th/12th) Ext. 14703

Ann Flocco (SpecEd A-L & RegEd A-B) Ext. 14757

REBECCA.REGGIO@christina.k12.de.us

ANN.FLOCCO@christina.k12.de.us

Katherine Hunt (SpecEd M-Z & RegEd T-2) Ext. 14311
KATHERINE.HUNT@CHRISTINA.K12.DE.US

Abbie Johnson Ext. 14707
ABBIELYNNE.JOHNSON@christina.k12.de.us Deans
Deanna Vanderslice Ext. 14708 Chris Stein (9th) Ext. 14713

DEANNA.VANDERSLICE@CHRISTINA.K12.DE.US

CHRISTOPHER.STEIN@christina.k12.de.us

Harriett Carter Ext. 14706

Darren Tyson (10th/11th/12th) Ext. 14306

HARRIETT.CARTER@christina.k12.de.us

DARREN.TYSON@christina.k12.de.us

Danielle Samuels Ext. 14711

Patrick Hudson (SpecEd) Ext. 14386

DANIELLE. SAMUELS@CHRISTINA.K12.DE.US

PATRICK.HUDSON@christina.k12.de.us

Educational Diagnosticians
Cheryl Wharton (A-L)

Ext. 14412

Susan Webber Ext. 14709

CHERYL. WHARTON@christina.k12.de.us

Amy Dorazio (M-Z) Ext. 14750

SUSAN.WEBBER@CHRISTINA.K12.DE.US

AMY.DORAZIO@CHRISTINA.K12.DE.US

Transition Support

Psychologist

Dana Oppenheimer (A-M) Ext. 14305

Dawn Clarke Ext. 14702

dawn.clarke@christina.k12.de.us

Ext. 14754

Patti Tobin

DANA.OPPENHEIMER@christina.k12.de.us

PATTI.TOBIN@christina.k12.de.us

Wellness Center

nhswellnesscenter@christina.k12.de.us
302-369-1606  (fax) 302-369-1609

Stephanie Sklodowski, Program Manager

Stephanie.J.sklodowski@christianacare.org
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